Product designation
Variable speed
drives
Product type designation VT104A240
General characteristics
Rated power supply voltage
200...240VAC
50/60Hz
Rated output voltage VAC
Three-phase
0...240VAC 0-
599Hz
Rated output current A 2.6
Rated output power kW 0.4
Rated output power HP 0.5
EMC filter
Built-in EMC
suppressor cat.
C2
Communication port
RS485, Modbus-
RTU and BACnet
Technical features
Input type Single-phase
Rated mains voltage VAC 200...240
Operating mains voltage range VAC 170…264
Rated mains frequency Hz 50/60
Rated mains current without mains choke 7.2
Output type Three-phase
Output voltage range VAC 0...240
Output frequency range Hz 0...599
Current overload %/s 150% for 60s
Apparent output power 1
Brake chopper No
Cooling System Natural
Switching frequency 1…16kHz
Functions
Motor control modes
V/f linear, V/f
quadratic, V/f
multi-point ,
sensorless
vector control
VT104A240
变频器, VT1型，单相供电200...240VAC (50/60HZ)。内置RS485通讯端口，内置EMC抑制器，CAT.
C2, 0.4KW
VT104A240
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 4
Speed reference signals
Frontal
potentiometer
External
potentiometer
1…10kΩ Voltage
signals: 0…
10VDC Current
signals: 0/4…
20mA Buttons on
front keyboard
Door-mount
keyboard 7
preset speeds
via digital inputs
RS485 port
3-wire control Yes
S-shape curves Yes
Slip compensation Yes
Flying restart No
Access to DC bus No
DC braking Yes
DC injection at start Yes
PID control Yes